
DRAFT

MCEDD FY 17 Meeting Schedule

 Meetings are 10 am at the Damariscotta Town Office

(Unless posted Otherwise)

DATE

Executive 

Committee 

Board of 

Directors

General 

Assembly

7/21/2016 X

8/18/2016 X

9/15/2016 X

10/20/2016 X

11/17/2016 X

12/15/2016 X

1/19/2017 X

2/16/2017 X

3/16/2017 X

4/20/2017 X

5/18/2017 X

6/15/2017 X X

Meetings are the third Thursday of every month.


