DRAFT MCEDD FY 17 Meeting Schedule Meetings are 10 am at the Damariscotta Town Office (Unless posted Otherwise)

	Executive	Board of	General
DATE	Committee	Directors	Assembly
7/21/2016	Х		
8/18/2016	Х		
9/15/2016	Х		
10/20/2016		Х	
11/17/2016	Х		
12/15/2016	Х		
1/19/2017	Х		
2/16/2017		Х	
3/16/2017	Х		
4/20/2017	Х		
5/18/2017		Х	
6/15/2017		Х	Х
Meetings are the third Thursday of every month.			